
DAY DATE OPPONENT VENUE 9TH JV VAR NOTES

Saturday 10.31.20 Boswell / South Grand Prairie Home 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM ImƖoƲtƇƔƴ Dơteƙ  

Oct. 21, 2020 
First Day of Practice 

Oct. 31, 2020
First Day for Scrimmages 

Nov. 6, 2020 
First Day for Games

Tuesday 11.03.20 Lake Ridge Scrimmage Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Saturday 11.07.20 Mansfield High School Home 1:00 PM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM

Tuesday 11.10.20 Midlothian Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Saturday 11.14.20 Lake Ridge Home 9:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Tuesday 11.17.20 North Richland Hills Home 8:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Friday 11.20.20 Killeen Shoemaker Home 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Monday 11.23.20 John Paul II High School Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 11.24.20 Joshua High School Away 12:30 PM 10:00 AM 11:15 AM

Tuesday 12.01.20 Red Oak Home 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 12.04.20 Waco University Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM DisƚƲƏcƚ CƥƲtiƌƏƣơtiƕƔ
Feb. 09, 2021

Tuesday 12.08.20 Keller Timber Creek Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Friday 12.11.20 Saginaw Away 8:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Tuesday 12.15.20 *Summit Away 8:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Friday 12.18.20 *Timberview Home 8:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM PlaƟƕƦfƙ

February 11-13: 
Bi-District 

February 15-16: 
Area 

February 18-20: 
Quarterfinals 

February 22-23: 
Regional Semi-finals 

February 26-27: 
Regional Finals 

March 4-6:  
STATE 

Monday 12.21.20 *Seguin Away 11:00 AM

Tuesday 12.22.20 *Seguin Home 1:00 PM 11:30 AM

Tuesday 12.29.20 Keller Away 12:30 PM 10:00 AM 11:15 AM

Saturday 1.02.21 * Legacy Home 12:00 PM

Saturday 1.02.21 * Legacy Away 1:30 PM 12:00 PM

Monday 1.04.21 *Crowley Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1.05.21 *Crowley Away 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Friday 1.08.21 *Burleson Away 5:30 PM

Friday 1.08.21 *Burleson Home 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 1.11.21 *Everman Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1.12.21 *Everman Away 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Friday 1.15.21 *Summit Away 5:30 PM

Friday 1.15.21 *Summit Home 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 1.18.21 *Timberview Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1.19.21 *Timberview Away 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Friday 1.22.21 *Seguin Home 5:30 PM

Friday 1.22.21 *Seguin Away 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 1.25.21 * Legacy Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1.26.21 * Legacy Home 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Friday 1.29.21 *Crowley Away 5:30 PM

Friday 1.29.21 *Crowley Home 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 2.1.21 *Burleson Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 2.2.21 *Burleson Away 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Friday 2.5.21 *Everman Away 5:30 PM

Friday 2.5.21 *Everman Home 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Coaches and Administration

Superintendent: Dr. Bret Jimerson - Principal: Ikie Holder– Athletic Director: Kevin Ozee Campus Coordinator: Kyler Geller- Brooke Robinson

Head Coach: Brooke Robinson Assistant Coaches: Rita Kellum, Chris Cron, & Tobi Farrar


